www.hubbell-wiring.comWiring Device-Kellems
®
H-16
Single Pole Devices and Temporary Power
Metal Halide and LED Lights
Description Rating Watts
Lumen
Output
Cord
Length Catalog Number
5 -10 ft. metal halide cart light with portable
detachable ballast.
15A 125V 1,000 110,000 — HBLMH1000
6 -12 ft. metal halide cart light. 15A 125V 2,000 220,000 — HBLMH2000
High bay metal halide light with wire guard. 15A 125V 400 29,000 3 ft. HBLMHHB400
High bay LED light with wire guard. 15A 125V 120 14,000 5 ft. HBLLEDHB120
LED Stringer Lights
Description
No. of
Fixtures Rating Cord Type
Lumen
Output
Cord
Length Catalog Number
90	LEDs	per	fixture,	light	string	with	magnetic
base included.
1 15A 125V #18/2 SJTW 450* 20 ft. HBL182S20LED
90	LEDs	per	fixture,	light	string. 5 15A 125V #18/2 SJTW 450* 50 ft. HBL182S50LED
10 15A 125V #18/2 SJTW 450* 100 ft. HBL182S100LED
60	LEDs	per	fixture,	light	string	with	magnetic
base included.
1 15A 125V #18/2 SJTW 1,100* 20 ft. HBL182S20LEDH
5 15A 125V #18/2 SJTW 1,100* 50 ft. HBL182S50LEDH
28W High power LED light string with inline
ON/OFF switch.
— 15A 125V #16 AWG SJTOW 2,928 6 ft. HBLLS2834
Magnetic clip bracket for LED. — — — — — HBLSTMC
Note: *Lumens per fixture.
A Type (Edison) Twist-Lock® and Straight Blade Light Strings
Description
Max
Watts** Rating Cord Type Fixtures
Cord
Length Catalog Number
Twist-Lock® light string; plastic guards. 150 20A 125V #12/3 STW 10 100 ft. HBL123S100PT
150 20A 125V #12/3 STJW 10 100 ft. HBL123SJ100PT
Twist-Lock® light string; metal guards. 150 20A 125V #12/3 STW 10 100 ft. HBL123S100MT
Straight Blade light string; plastic guards. 150 15A 125V #14/2 STJW 10 100 ft. HBL142SJ100PS
150 15A 125V #14/3 STJW 10 100 ft. HBL143SJ100PS
150 15A 125V #12/3 STW 10 100 ft. HBL123S100PS
150 15A 125V #12/3 STJW 10 100 ft. HBL123SJ100PS
Straight Blade light string; metal guards. 150 15A 125V #12/3 STW 10 100 ft. HBL123S100MS
Straight Blade light string; plastic guards. 150 15A 125V #12/3 STW 5 50 ft. HBL123S50PS
Straight Blade light string; metal guards. 150 15A 125V #12/3 STW 5 50 ft. HBL123S50MS
Replacement plastic guard for temporary
light strings.
— — — — — HBLSTPG
Replacement heavy duty metal guard for
temporary light strings.
— — — — — HBLSTMG
Note: **Max watts per fixture. HBL143SJ100PS light strings are rated for 1875 Watts total. The total wattage must be considered when daisy
chaining lights strings to each other.
Fluorescent Light Strings
Description Wattage Rating Cord Type
Lumen
Output
Cord
Length Catalog Number
Fluorescent	light	string,	34.5"	single	fixture
with hanging straps
50 15A 125V #16 AWG SJTOW 3,750 6 ft. HBLFS5035
Fluorescent	light	string,	48.5"	single	fixture
with hanging straps
25 15A 125V #16 AWG SJTOW 2,125 6 ft. HBLFS2549HBLFS2549
Straps not Shown
HBLMH1000
HBLMHHB400
HBL143SJ100PS
HBLLEDHB120
HBL182S50LEDH
Hubbell’s outdoor approved construction site lighting line includes both heavy
duty metal halide lights and light strings for working in rugged environments.
The metal halide fixtures feature extremely strong and compact heads with bulbs
rated to last 10,000 hours. All frames are powder-coated yellow for safety and
are constructed of a durable 1.25 inch, 12 gauge steel tube.
We have light strings for all applications in a variety of models as well as a
choice of metal or plastic guards. Light sockets are spaced 10 feet apart and all
sockets, plugs, and connectors are molded for added durability. In addition, the
highly impact-resistant material makes for easy transportation and storage when
not in use. Bulbs can be incandescent, fluorescent or LED. Consider choosing
LED lighting for a durable bulb that saves energy, provides instant illumination
and are rated to last 50,000 hours.
Construction Site Lighting